

FOOD AND DRINK SPECIFICATION EXAMPLE

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification	
Item Number	440890	
Product Name	K COOKIE CUPS	
Brand Contact Address	Next Retail Ltd, Leicester, LE19 4AT Next Retail (Ireland) Ltd, Dublin, D02 ED70	
Weight	60g*3	
Country of Origin	China	
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place, away from direct sunlight.	
Ingredients	Sugar Cookie Cup ≥66% {Wheat Flour, Sugar (11.5%), Egg, Anhydrous Milk Fat, Palm Oil [Contains Antioxidant (E321)], Corn Oil, Water, Salt}, Chocolate Flavour Candy 25% [Sugar, Palm Kernel Oil, Whey Powder (Milk), Skimmed Milk Powder, Cocoa Powder, Emulsifier (Soya Lecithin E322), Flavouring], Sugar Strands ≥6% [Sugar, Corn Starch, Maltodextrin, Palm Oil, Colour (E162), Emulsifier (Soya Lecithin E322), Thickener (E414), Glazing Agents (E904, E903)], Icing Decoration ≥1%[Sugar, Water, Gelatine (Pork), Colours (E150a, Spirulina, E120, E153)].	
Allergy Information	Contains Wheat, Milk, Soya May Contain Nuts (Almonds, Hazelnuts and Walnuts).	
Nutritional Information		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per serving (if applicable)
Energy (kJ)	1959	
Energy (kcal)	468	
Fat (g)	23.5	
Of which saturates (g)	13.3	
Carbohydrates (g)	57.8	
of which sugars (g)	30.5	
Fibre (g)	1	
Protein (g)	5.8	
Salt (g)	0.3	
Additional Information (Y/N)		

Suitable for	Vegetarians	N
	Vegans	N
Contains	Alcohol	N/A
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A
<p style="text-align: center;"><u>Refund Policy</u></p> <p>We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.</p>		